
$300 $57 $4 $26 $3 $390

$412 $114 $8 $26 $3 $563

$524 $171 $12 $26 $3 $736

$636 $228 $16 $26 $3 $909

$795 $285 $20 $26 $3 $1,129

$954 $342 $24 $26 $3 $1,349

$1,113 $399 $28 $26 $3 $1,569

$1,272 $456 $32 $26 $3 $1,789

$1,431 $513 $36 $26 $3 $2,009

$1,590 $570 $40 $26 $3 $2,229

$1,749 $627 $44 $26 $3 $2,449

$1,908 $684 $48 $26 $3 $2,669

$2,067 $741 $52 $26 $3 $2,889

$2,226 $798 $56 $26 $3 $3,109

$2,385 $855 $60 $26 $3 $3,329

$2,544 $912 $64 $26 $3 $3,549

$2,703 $969 $68 $26 $3 $3,769

$2,862 $1,026 $72 $26 $3 $3,989

$3,021 $1,083 $76 $26 $3 $4,209

$3,180 $1,140 $80 $26 $3 $4,429

$3,339 $1,197 $84 $26 $3 $4,649

$3,498 $1,254 $88 $26 $3 $4,869

$3,657 $1,311 $92 $26 $3 $5,089

$3,816 $1,368 $96 $26 $3 $5,309

$3,975 $1,425 $100 $26 $3 $5,529

$4,134 $1,482 $104 $26 $3 $5,749

$4,293 $1,539 $108 $26 $3 $5,969

$4,452 $1,596 $112 $26 $3 $6,189

$4,611 $1,653 $116 $26 $3 $6,409

$4,770 $1,710 $120 $26 $3 $6,629

$4,929 $1,767 $124 $26 $3 $6,849

$5,088 $1,824 $128 $26 $3 $7,069

$5,247 $1,881 $132 $26 $3 $7,289

$5,406 $1,938 $136 $26 $3 $7,509

$5,565 $1,995 $140 $26 $3 $7,729

$5,724 $2,052 $144 $26 $3 $7,949

$5,883 $2,109 $148 $26 $3 $8,169

$6,042 $2,166 $152 $26 $3 $8,389

$6,201 $2,223 $156 $26 $3 $8,609

$6,360 $2,280 $160 $26 $3 $8,829

Out of State and International Students
Tuition and Fees

2022-2023

Semester 

Hours

Student 

Activity

Fee

Registration 

Fee

Graduation 

Fee

Total             

Non-

Resident 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

31

21

22

23

24

25

General

Service

Fee

40

Current 

Non-

Resident 

Tuition

36

37

38

39

32

33

34

26

27

35

28

29

30


