## Out of State and International Students Tuition and Fees 2022-2023

Current Current						
Compostor	Current	General	Student	Decistration	Cuaduation	Total
Semester	Non-	Service	Activity	Registration	Graduation	Non-
Hours	Resident	Fee	Fee	Fee	Fee	Resident
4	Tuition	¢==	Ċ 4	Ġ2.6	Ć 2	6200
1	\$300	\$57	\$4	\$26	\$3	\$390
2	\$412	\$114	\$8	\$26	\$3	\$563
3	\$524	\$171	\$12	\$26	\$3	\$736
4	\$636	\$228	\$16	\$26	\$3	\$909
5	\$795	\$285	\$20	\$26	\$3	\$1,129
6	\$954	\$342	\$24	\$26	\$3	\$1,349
7	\$1,113	\$399	\$28	\$26	\$3	\$1,569
8	\$1,272	\$456	\$32	\$26	\$3	\$1,789
9	\$1,431	\$513	\$36	\$26	\$3	\$2,009
10	\$1,590	\$570	\$40	\$26	\$3	\$2,229
11	\$1,749	\$627	\$44	\$26	\$3	\$2,449
12	\$1,908	\$684	\$48	\$26	\$3	\$2,669
13	\$2,067	\$741	\$52	\$26	\$3	\$2,889
14	\$2,226	\$798	\$56	\$26	\$3	\$3,109
15	\$2,385	\$855	\$60	\$26	\$3	\$3,329
16	\$2,544	\$912	\$64	\$26	\$3	\$3,549
17	\$2,703	\$969	\$68	\$26	\$3	\$3,769
18	\$2,862	\$1,026	\$72	\$26	\$3	\$3,989
19	\$3,021	\$1,083	\$76	\$26	\$3	\$4,209
20	\$3,180	\$1,140	\$80	\$26	\$3	\$4,429
21	\$3,339	\$1,197	\$84	\$26	\$3	\$4,649
22	\$3,498	\$1,254	\$88	\$26	\$3	\$4,869
23	\$3,657	\$1,311	\$92	\$26	\$3	\$5,089
24	\$3,816	\$1,368	\$96	\$26	\$3	\$5,309
25	\$3,975	\$1,425	\$100	\$26	\$3	\$5,529
26	\$4,134	\$1,482	\$104	\$26	\$3	\$5,749
27	\$4,293	\$1,539	\$108	\$26	\$3	\$5,969
28	\$4,452	\$1,596	\$112	\$26	\$3	\$6,189
29	\$4,611	\$1,653	\$116	\$26	\$3	\$6,409
30	\$4,770	\$1,710	\$120	\$26	\$3	\$6,629
31	\$4,929	\$1,767	\$124	\$26	\$3	\$6,849
32	\$5,088	\$1,824	\$128	\$26	\$3	\$7,069
33	\$5,247	\$1,881	\$132	\$26	\$3	\$7,289
34	\$5,406	\$1,938	\$136	\$26	\$3	\$7,509
35	\$5,565	\$1,995	\$140	\$26	\$3	\$7,729
36	\$5,724	\$2,052	\$144	\$26	\$3	\$7,949
37	\$5,883	\$2,109	\$148	\$26	\$3	\$8,169
			· ·	-		
37 38 39 40	\$5,883 \$6,042 \$6,201 \$6,360	\$2,109 \$2,166 \$2,223 \$2,280	\$148 \$152 \$156 \$160	\$26 \$26 \$26 \$26	\$3 \$3 \$3 \$3	\$8,169 \$8,389 \$8,609 \$8,829